
AGRO Progress® 金属电缆接头，通过EN45545和NFPA 130认证
AGRO Cable glands Progress® according to EN 45545 and NPFA 130

PRODUCT SEARCHOVERVIEW

公制、Pg长螺纹及短螺纹 |  Long and short entry threads metric, Pg

材料 : 黄铜镀镍 Material: Nickel-plated brass

材料 密封件  特殊AGRO TPE Material sealing insert: Special AGRO TPE

密封件颜色  RAL 7035 Colour sealing insert: RAL 7035

螺纹 M12  M63
Pg 7  Pg48

Threads: M12  M63
Pg 7  Pg48

温度范围 : -50°C / +105°C Temperature range: -50°C / +105°C

防护等级 : IP 68 / IP 69 Protection class: IP 68 / IP 69

其他标准 EN 62444 Norms: EN 62444

    

 所有可以选配通过EN45545和NFPA 130认证的密封件用于
轨道交通应用的电缆接头都带有标注。
在样本或在官网上，根据使用电缆线径以及螺纹尺寸选择
标准电缆接头，如需符合EN45545时，只需要在标准电缆
接头型号前面加“F”。
例如：M20 长螺纹电缆接头，线径8.0-14 .5mm，原型号
为1160.20，则符合EN45545的型号为F1160.20。  
可以访问官网www.agro.ch使用产品搜索工具确认产品型号。

All cable glands, which are available with sealing inserts for 
railway applications according to EN 45545 and NFPA 130 are 
marked in the catalogue with an appropriate note.

Search the standard cable gland with the desired clamping 
range as well as with the required entry thread in our catalo-
gue or on the website. When placing an order or inquiry, pre-
fix the article number by the capital “F” and you will get the 
version with sealing insert made of special TPE.

A cable gland M20 with a long metric entry thread and a 
clamping range of 8.0 - 14.5 mm gets the item number

F1160.20. The Product Finder on our website www.agro.ch 
simplifies your research.

Type of installation (2) Material (1) Thread (1)

▼ Nickel-plated brass ▼ M20x1.5 ▼

Minimum operation temperature (4) Maximum operation temperature (4) Cable diameter (mm)

▼ ▼ 14 ▼

63 Products RESET FILTER

ProduktProduct Artikelnummer-
Article number

Cable gland Progress® nickel-plated brass

Thread: M20x1.5 
minimum clamping range: 8.0 
maximum clamping range: 14.5

1160.20 NOTE
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